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INSTRUCTIONS

LT S R S SRR R

Southeastern New Mexico

T. Anhy T. Canyon

T. Balt T. Strawn 10 3 155

B Salt T Atoka 10,664

T. Yates 790 T. Miss

T. 7 Rivers T. Devonian

T. Queen T. Silurian

T. Grayburg T. Montoya

T. San Andres T Simpson

I. Gloricta T. McKee

. Paddock T. Ellenburger

T. Blinebry T. Gr. Wash

T. Tubb T. Granite

T. Drinkard T. Delaware Sand _2__;_&2_0

. Abo T. Bone Springs _i,lg.z__ 1. Wingate
T. Wolfcanp 8,732 1. Morrow_ 10,879

I'. Penn. T. _B.amELL_ShilLlL,ﬁlz 1T Permian
I Cisco (Bough C) T.

FORMATION RECORD (Attach additional sheets if necessary)

T. Ojo Alamo

filsed with the gprepricate Distriet Otfice of the Commission not laler than 20 dures after the
secmpanied by one copy of dl electrical andd rndic-activity loas run on the well cand a

A Acpthe reported shall be measured depths, In the cgse of directionally irtlled well s, true vertical depths

"

y-lotion of any newly-drtilad or
nary of all spectul tests cone-

3 s hell

e letiong, Ttems 3% through 34 shall be reported for 2ach zone, The forn is to be ttled in quintuplicate except on

INDICATE FORMATION TOPS IN CONFORMANCE WITH GEOGRAPHICAL SECTION OF STATE

Northwestem New Mexico

T, Kirtland-Fruitland
T. Pictured Cliffs

T. CIlilf House

T. Mencfee

=3 o=

T. Point Lookout

T. Mancos

=i

T. Gallup

{3ase Greenhorn
T. Dakota

Pernn. B3’
Penn. “C”’
Penn, “‘D”
Leadville
Madison ~
Elbert

McCracken

Ignacio Qtzte

Granite

T. Morrison

T. Todilto

T. Entrada

1. Chinle

R I I I

T. Penn. A
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From . To

Thickness

in Feet

Formation

From To

Thickness

in Feet

FFormation

790 {2820
2820|5142
5142 {6500
6500 |7195
7195 17502
7502 18400
8400 {8732
8732 |10155

10155 |10664
10664 {10879
"10879 {11058
11058 |11512
11512 --

2030
2322
1358
695
307
898
332
1423
509
215
179
434

Yates

Delaware SS

Bone Springs LS
Bone Springs SS
2nd. Bone Springs SS
LS Marker

3rd Bone Springs SS
Wolfcamp

Strawn LS

Atoka

Morrow 1S

Morrow Clastics
Barnett Shale




